VIBRATION
TECHNOLOGY
WHEN FAILURE ISN’T AN OPTION,
DON‘T LEAVE ASSET HEALTH TO CHANCE!
2
MASTER THE LANGUAGE OF YOUR MACHINERY
CMTs mission is to supply our customers with on-line
and on-site condition monitoring solutions fitting

(Option)
11
Ordering Information
VIB-CT-50016
Vibration Analyser VA3Pro
(including one acceleration sensor)
Optional Test Modes
VIB-CT-50025 Analyser Mode
VIB-CT-50026 Route Mode
VIB-CT-50027 Balancer Mode
VIB-CT-50028 Recorder Mode
VIB-CT-50034 Run-Up Mode
VIB-CT-50037 Ultrasound
VIB-CT-50038
US-Microphone
VIB-CT-50006
Laser Tacho Probe